’ﬂjl-

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

Division Gender

Elite
Men

Elite
Men

Elite
Men

Elite
Men

Elite
Men

Elite
Men

Elite
Men

Elite
Men

Elite
Men

Elite
Men

Elite
Men

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Sail
No.

NED 6

NZL
59

NED
17

NOR
252

35
NZL
27
NED 3
NZL 1
NED 9
NZL

308
299

Name

Huig Jan Tak

Josh Armit

Joost Vink

Endre
Funnemark

Eli Liefting
Thomas
Crook

Max Castelein

Antonio
Cozzolino

Kiran Badloe
Patrick
Haybittle

Alexander
Hart

WindFoil Class National Championships 2023

iQ Elite Men Fleet

Manly Sailing Club

Sailed: 11, Discards: 2, To count: 9, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club

Team Allianz
Wakatere
Almere centraal
Royal Norwegian

YC

Royal Akarana
Yacht Club
Wakatere

Wsv Almere
Centraal

TBC

Team Allianz

Wakatere

NZWA

Nationality R1

NED

NZL

NED

NOR

NZL

NZL

NED

NED

NED

NZL

NZL

1.0

5.0

(11.0)

3.0

4.0

6.0

(9.0)

7.0

2.0

10.0

8.0

R2

2.0

(8.0)

1.0

5.0

6.0

(10.0)

3.0

(11.0)

4.0

7.0

9.0

R3
1.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
(8.0)
6.0
5.0
7.0
(12.0

DNF)

(12.0
DNF)

9.0

R4
1.0
2.0
5.0
6.0
3.0
(10.0)
4.0
7.0
(12.0
DNF)

9.0

8.0

RS

(8.0)

1.0

3.0

(11.0)

4.0

6.0

9.0

7.0

2.0

5.0

10.0

R6

8.0

5.0

2.0

3.0

7.0

6.0

(10.0)

1.0

9.0

4.0

11.0

R7

5.0

3.0

7.0

8.0

R8

3.0

1.0

(9.0)

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

(11.0)

10.0

R9

2.0

(7.0)

3.0

4.0

5.0

1.0

6.0

(8.0)

9.0

10.0

(12.0
RET)

R10

1.0

2.0

3.0

9.0

6.0

5.0

8.0

7.0

4.0

R11

2.0

1.0

3.0

9.0

6.0

5.0

7.0

4.0

12.0

DNF

8.0

12.0
DNS

Total

41.0

38.0

48.0

65.0

65.0

66.0

68.0

71.0

77.0

93.0

109.0

Nett

21.0

23.0

25.0

45.0

45.0

46.0

49.0

52.0

53.0

70.0

85.0



Rank Division Gender Sail No.

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

6th

7th

8th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
6th
7th

8th

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Division

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver

Silver

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

NZL 4

NZL
250

40
NZL 75
58

111

245

39

Sail
No.

NZL
77

NZL
800

NZL
21

NZL
451

22
923

NZL
74

NZL
31

Name
lan Young

Lloyd Perratt

Liam Herbert
Nick Thomas
Blake
Hinsley

Bret Jeffery
Charlie Solly

William Hall

Name

Tim Wood

Devan Pickmere

Stuart Warman

Russ Evans

Chris Fewtrell

Alin Misescu

Gold Fleet (Open) Fleet

Sailed: 11, Discards: 2, To count: 9, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
Wakatere

Wakatere

RNZYS
Wakatere
WBC

Wakatere

Wakatere

Wakatere

Nationality R1

NZL
NZL

NZL
NZL
NZL

NZL

NZL

NZL

1.0
(9.0 RET)

3.0
4.0
2.0

6.0

5.0

(9.0
DNC)

R2
2.0

(9.0
DNS)

1.0
3.0
4.0

R3
1.0
3.0

2.0
4.0
5.0

6.0
(9.0

DNC)
9.0 DNC

R4
1.0
5.0

3.0
4.0
2.0

6.0

Silver Fleet (Open) Fleet

R5
1.0
2.0

(4.0)
(6.0)
3.0

5.0

R6
(4.0)
1.0

2.0
3.0
(6.0)

5.0

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Andrey Vladimirovich

Konstantinov

Gustav Scholtz

Club

TYPBC

SSANZ

Maraetai

SC

SSANZ

BOIYC
BOIYC
CWA

Wakatere

Nationality R1

NZL

NZL

NZL

NZL

NZL
NZL
NZL

NZL

(3.0)

2.0

4.0)

1.0

(7.0)

R2

(3.0)

1.0

2.0

5.0

4.0
6.0

(10.0
DNF)

(10.0
DNC)

R3

2.0

1.0

(6.0)
5.0

(10.0
DNC)

10.0
DNC

R4
2.0
1.0
(5.0)
(10.0
0CS)
3.0

6.0
4.0

10.0
DNC

R5
1.0
2.0
3.0
(10.0
DNC)
4.0

6.0
5.0

10.0
DNC

R7
(4.0)
1.0

2.0
(5.0)

3.0

(9.0
DNC)
9.0 DNC

9.0 DNC

R6

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0
(7.0)
6.0

8.0

R8
1.0
2.0

4.0
3.0
(6.0)

5.0

8.0

7.0

R7

1.0

(4.0)

2.0

3.0

5.0
6.0

10.0
DNC

7.0

R9
2.0
1.0

3.0
4.0
5.0

7.0

8.0

6.0

R10 R11
20 20
1.0 1.0
40 (9.0RET)
3.0 3.0
50 4.0
8.0 (9.0

DNC)
6.0 50
70 6.0

RS R9

1.0 1.0

2.0 2.0

3.0 4.0

5.0 3.0

4.0 5.0

6.0 (7.0)

100 6.0

DNC

100 8.0

DNC

Total
21.0
35.0

37.0
42.0
45.0

71.0

86.0

89.0

Total

15.0

19.0

30.0

42.0

43.0
54.0
67.0

83.0

Nett
13.0
17.0

24.0
31.0
33.0

53.0

68.0

71.0

Nett

9.0

12.0

21.0

22.0

30.0
40.0
47.0

63.0



Rank Division Gender

9th

Rank
1st
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Silver

Female

Division Gender

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Male
Male

Male

Female

Male

Division
8m Women
8m Youth
8m Youth
8m Youth
8m Youth
8m Open

Sail Name Club Nationality R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
No.
30 Cristina Casares Wakatere ~ NZL (10.0 (10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

DNS) DNS) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

iQ Junior Fleet

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail No. Name Club Nationality R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
169 Vlad Misescu BOIYC NZL (1.0) (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
44 Sol Douwes BOIYC NZL 2.0 2.0 2.0 (6.0 2.0 2.0
OCS)
131 George Solly Wakatere NZL 4.0 (6.0 3.0 3.0 (6.0 6.0
DNF) DNC) DNC
NZL Margarita Andreevna CWA NZL 3.0 (6.0 (6.0 2.0 3.0 6.0
43/8 Konstantinova DNF) DNC) DNF
12 Josh Tuck Wakatere NZL (6.0 (6.0 6.0DNC 6.0DNC 6.0DNC 6.0
DNC) DNC) DNF
iQ 8 Metre Fleet
Sailed: 11, Discards: 2, To count: 9, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
Gender Sail No. Name Club Nationality R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9
Female NZL1  Veerle Ten Have TYPBC NZL 1.0 (2.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 10 1.0 1.0 1.0
Male 777 Jack Parr New Plymouth YC NZL 20 10 20 20 20 (3.00 2.0 (7.0 BFD) 3.0
Female 15 Aimee Bright Manly Sailing Club NZL (3.0) (3.0) 3.0 3.0 3.0 20 3.0 2.0 2.0
Female 50 Stella Bilger Wakatere NZL 40 4.0 5.0 (6.00 5.0 40 4.0 (7.0 BFD) 4.0
Male 369 Ben Rist Manly Sailing Club NZL 50 (6.0) 40 50 6.0 6.0 (7.0DNC) 3.0 6.0
Male 51 Jon Bilger Wakatere NZL 6.0 50 6.0 40 40 50 (7.0DNC) (7.0BFD) 5.0

R8

10.0
DNC

R7
1.0
2.0

4.0
6.0
DNC
3.0

R10
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
5.0

R9

10.0
DNC

R8
1.0

R9
1.0

4.0) 20

3.0

2.0

5.0

R11
(2.0)
1.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

3.0

5.0

4.0

Total
13.0
27.0
30.0
51.0
59.0
60.0

Total

90.0

Total
9.0
24.0

38.0

39.0

48.0

Nett
9.0

17.0
240
38.0
46.0
46.0

Nett

70.0

Nett
7.0
14.0

26.0

27.0

36.0



Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Division Gender Sail No. Name

8m Youth Male 7 Jack Parr
8m Youth Female 15

8m Youth Female 50 Stella Bilger
8m Youth Male 369 Ben Rist

Rank Division

1st
2nd
3rd

8m Women
8m Youth
8m Youth

Gender
Female
Female

Female

Sailed: 11, Discards: 2, To count: 9, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Aimee Bright Manly Sailing Club

Sailed: 11, Discards: 2, To count: 9, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail No. Name

NZL 1
15 Aimee Bright
50 Stella Bilger

Club
New Plymouth YC

Wakatere

Manly Sailing Club

Veerle Ten Have TYPBC
Manly Sailing Club NZL

8m Youth Division

Nationality R1

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

(40) 40 30 3.0

8m Women Division

Nationality R1 R2 R3 R4

(1.0) (1.0) 1.0 1.0
(2.0) (2.0) 2.0 2.0
(3.0) 3.0 3.0 3.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
10 1.0 1.0 1.0 (2.0)

(2.0) (2.0) 20 20 2.0 1.0
3.0 (4.0) 40 3.0 3.0

4.0 40

R5
1.0
2.0
3.0

R10 R11 Total

R7 R8 R9
1.0 (5.0BFD) 2.0 1.0
2.0 1.0 1.0 20
3.0 (5.0 BFD) 3.0 3.0
(5.0 DNC) 2.0 40 4.0
R6 R7 R8 R9 R10
1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
20 2.0 2.0 20 2.0
3.0 3.0 (4.0BFD) 3.0 3.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

R11
1.0
2.0
3.0

17.0
19.0
37.0
41.0

Total
11.0
22.0
34.0

Nett
10.0
15.0
28.0
32.0

Nett
9.0

18.0
27.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

